
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

9MM PISTOL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY 
CPX-2

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00081

01/27/2
023

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00082

01/27/2
023

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
MORGAN, DARRION JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00083

01/27/2
023

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
COUNTERMAN, DAVID E

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00084

01/27/2
023

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
COMBS, TERRY GENE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00017

01/27/2
023

AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
COLSON, LAURA vs. CITY OF 
PONCA CITY

TORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00017

01/27/2
023

AND Defendant
COLSON, LAURA vs. CITY OF 
PONCA CITY

TORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00023

01/27/2
023

BARTLETT, MELONIE ANN 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARTLETT, MELONIE ANN MARIE

CRUELTY TO 
ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00022

01/27/2
023

BERGMAN, CRAIG 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BERGMAN, CRAIG ALLEN

CRUELTY TO 
ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00014

01/27/2
023

BLANKENSHIP, CHAD 
ARTHUR Plaintiff

BLANKENSHIP, CHAD ARTHUR vs. 
BLANKENSHIP, EVAN LANE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00014

01/27/2
023

BLANKENSHIP, EVAN 
LANE Defendant

BLANKENSHIP, CHAD ARTHUR vs. 
BLANKENSHIP, EVAN LANE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00081

01/27/2
023

BOYD, MICHAEL WAYNE Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

CALDWELL, KASSIE 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY 
CPX-2

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00021

01/27/2
023

CAMPBELL, SERRISSA MARIE 
JESSICA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMPBELL, SERRISSA MARIE 
JESSICA

CRUELTY TO 
ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00082

01/27/2
023

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
MORGAN, DARRION JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00083

01/27/20
23

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
COUNTERMAN, DAVID E

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00084

01/27/20
23

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
COMBS, TERRY GENE JR

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00017

01/27/20
23

CARE FACILITY Defendant
COLSON, LAURA vs. CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

TORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00081

01/27/20
23

CARMART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00027

01/27/20
23

CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. WEAVER, 
JOHNNY J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00025

01/27/20
23

CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff CITIBANK N.A. vs. ROBINSON, AARON INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00017

01/27/20
23

CITY OF PONCA CITY Defendant
COLSON, LAURA vs. CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

TORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00017

01/27/20
23

COLSON, LAURA Plaintiff
COLSON, LAURA vs. CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

TORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00084

01/27/20
23

COMBS, TERRY GENE Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
COMBS, TERRY GENE JR

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00026

01/27/20
23

CONNER, AUSTIN Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. CONNER, 
AUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00083

01/27/20
23

COUNTERMAN, DAVID 
E Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
COUNTERMAN, DAVID E

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00083

01/27/20
23

COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA 
JEANETTE Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
COUNTERMAN, DAVID E

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00081

01/27/20
23

D/B/A Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00082

01/27/20
23

D/B/A Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
MORGAN, DARRION JOSEPH

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00083

01/27/20
23

D/B/A Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
COUNTERMAN, DAVID E

MONEY 
JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00084

01/27/2
023

D/B/A Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. COMBS,
TERRY GENE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

DOT SIGHT Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

EX REL Plaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

FORD, TYLER 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00013

01/27/2
023

GUERRERO, JENNIFER 
ELIZABETH Person 2

ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, JOSE ANTONIO and
GUERRERO, JENNIFER ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00015

01/27/2
023

HANGER, HOLLI Plaintiff
HANGER, HOLLI vs. PERCIFUL, ADAM 
WAYNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00026

01/27/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. CONNER, 
AUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00007

01/27/2
023

MALCOLM, JASON Plaintiff
MALCOLM, JASON vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00082

01/27/2
023

MORGAN, CHELSEY 
CHEYENNE Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
MORGAN, DARRION JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00082

01/27/2
023

MORGAN, DARRION 
JOSEPH Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
MORGAN, DARRION JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00017

01/27/2
023

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
ANIMAL Defendant

COLSON, LAURA vs. CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

TORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00081

01/27/2
023

PAPPAN, SYDNEY 
JEAN Defendant OSW

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00015

01/27/2
023

PERCIFUL, ADAM 
WAYNE Defendant

HANGER, HOLLI vs. PERCIFUL, ADAM 
WAYNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00017

01/27/2
023

PONCA CITY ANIMAL 
COMMISSION Defendant

COLSON, LAURA vs. CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

TORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00017

01/27/2
023

PONCA CITY ANIMAL 
CONTROL Defendant

COLSON, LAURA vs. CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

TORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00025

01/27/2
023

ROBINSON, AARON Defendant CITIBANK N.A. vs. ROBINSON, AARON INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

SCCY CPX-2 Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

SERIAL # C127814 Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00007

01/27/2
023

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

MALCOLM, JASON vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00027

01/27/2
023

WEAVER, JOHNNY J Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. WEAVER, 
JOHNNY J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00020

01/27/2
023

WITH CRIMSON RED Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCCY CPX-2
SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00013

01/27/2
023

ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, JOSE 
ANTONIO Person 1

ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, JOSE ANTONIO 
and GUERRERO, JENNIFER 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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